Swagelok®
60 SERIES BALL
VALVES
DESIGNED FOR RELIABILITY
AND LOW MAINTENANCE
Swagelok combined a number of distinct
features in developing the 60 series ball valve
to create a very robust, reliable valve that is

Options catalog, MS-02-28.
■ Allow vertical or horizontal
mounting.
■  Can be installed on panels
up to 3/16 in. (4.8 mm)
for 62 series and 1/4 in.
(6.4 mm) thick for 63, 65,
67, and 68 series.
■  Fit oval and lever handle.
■  Provide template for drilling
holes.
Valve
Series
Kit Ordering
Number
62 MS-PMK-62
63 MS-PMK-63
65 MS-PMK-65
67 MS-PMK-67
68 MS-PMK-68
Valve
Series
Kit Ordering
Number
62 MS-PMK-S62
63 MS-PMK-S63
65 MS-PMK-S65
67 MS-PMK-S67
68 MS-PMK-S68
Valve Series
Kit Ordering Numbers
Low Temperature All Other
On-Off (2-Way) Valves
62 TGC-91K-L62-LD TGC-91K-62-LD
63 TGC-91K-L63-LD TGC-91K-63-LD
65 TGC-91K-L65-LD TGC-91K-65-LD
67 TGC-91K-L67-LD TGC-91K-67-LD
68 TGC-91K-L68-LD TGC-91K-68-LD
Switching (3-Way)  Valves
62 TGC-91K-L62X-LD TGC-91K-62X-LD
63 TGC-91K-L63X-LD TGC-91K-63X-LD
65 TGC-91K-L65X-LD TGC-91K-65X-LD
67 TGC-91K-L67X-LD TGC-91K-67X-LD
68 TGC-91K-L68X-LD TGC-91K-68X-LD
Options and Accessories
PANEL MOUNT KITS
 - Vertical or horizontal mounting
 - Can be installed on panels up to

200 (13.7)
Steel valves with Swagelok tube �tting end connections: 375°F (190°C) max.
Ordering Information
To order, insert S before the series
designator and replace T with P.
Example: SS-S62PS4
To order steel valve body material,
replace SS with S.
Example: S-S62PS4
Seal Kits
Seal kits contain stem springs, gland, packing
support, packings, stem bearing, seats, seat
instructions.
Kit components are the same materials and grades
listed in Materials of Construction.
Select a kit ordering number.
Valve
Series
Kit Ordering
Number
S62P SS-91K-S62P
S63P SS-91K-S63P
S65P SS-91K-S65P
S67P SS-91K-S67P
S68P SS-91K-S68P
Encased 8-bolt
construction
resists differential
thermal expansion